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Ground Floor Plan
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First Floor Plan
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. Main Xtrance

Foyer
Reception
Admin Area
Public Toilets
Main Pool
Learner Pool
Leisure Water
Village Change
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Sports Hall

Storage

Changing Rooms

External Changing Rooms
Buffer and Accessible Change
Changing Place

Cafe/Kitchen

Party Room

Soft Play
Sensory Room
Health Outreach

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Watersports Hub

Plant

Fitness Gym

Studio

Spin Studio
Multi-purpose Room
Spectator Seating (Pool)
External Terrace

Lifts
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